



Local Public Agency: Winnebago County Hwy  
 County: Winnebago  
 Section: 20-00000-04-GM  
 Estimate: \$156,814.00

Date: 13-Apr-20  
 Time: 11:01am  
 Appropriation: Local fund

Attended By: \_\_\_\_\_

| Name of Bidder:              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                | William Charles Const. Co                   |              | Rock Road Co. Inc.                            |              |
|------------------------------|-----------------------|----------|--------|----------|-------------------|----------------|---|--------------|---|--------------|
| Address of Bidder:           |                       |          |        |          |                   |                | 833 Featherstone Road<br>Rockford, IL 61107 |              | 301 W. B-R Townline Rd<br>Jansville, WI 53546 |              |
| Proposal Guarantee:          |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
| Terms:                       |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
| Approved Engineer's Estimate |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
| Item No.                     | Item                  | Delivery | Unit   | Quantity | Unit Price        | Total          | Unit Price                                  | Total        | Unit Price                                    | Total        |
| 40600290                     | BIT MATLS TACK CT     |          | POUND  | 1712     | \$0.75            | \$ 1,284.00    | \$ 0.65                                     | \$ 1,112.80  | \$ 1.00                                       | \$ 1,712.00  |
| 44201349                     | CL C PATCH T I 10     |          | SQ YD  | 42.7     | \$250.00          | \$ 10,675.00   | \$ 367.00                                   | \$ 15,670.90 | \$ 725.00                                     | \$ 30,957.50 |
| 44201353                     | CL C PATCH T II 10    |          | SQ YD  | 171.4    | \$300.00          | \$ 51,420.00   | \$ 282.00                                   | \$ 48,334.80 | \$ 495.00                                     | \$ 84,843.00 |
| X4405030                     | LONG PAR DEP REM 3    |          | FOOT   | 6167     | \$5.00            | \$ 30,835.00   | \$ 10.00                                    | \$ 61,670.00 | \$ 9.73                                       | \$ 60,004.91 |
| X4420901                     | LONG PART DEPTH PATCH |          | TON    | 173      | \$200.00          | \$ 34,600.00   | \$ 447.00                                   | \$ 77,331.00 | \$ 500.00                                     | \$ 86,500.00 |
| X7010216                     | TRAF CONT & PROT SPL  |          | LSUM   | 1        | \$25,000.00       | \$ 25,000.00   | \$ 30,000.00                                | \$ 30,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00                                  | \$ 12,000.00 |
| X7010237                     | CHANGE MESSAGE SN SPL |          | CAL DA | 30       | \$100.00          | \$ 3,000.00    | \$ 61.00                                    | \$ 1,830.00  | \$ 65.00                                      | \$ 1,950.00  |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   |                |   |              |   |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          | <b>Total Bid:</b> | As Read:       | 235,949.50                                  |              | 277,967.41                                    |              |
|                              |                       |          |        |          |                   | As Calculated: | 235,949.50                                  |              | 277,967.41                                    |              |